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
month. 2250 Del Amo by I'jotli 
nnd Crenslmw. UN 6-3917, 
UN 5-81 28.  

LOTS FOR SALE 108
1 ACliE A-l zoning, $1.1.000.

Across tho str«-t from 220111
Meylcr Torrance. DA 9-8700,

_PA 1-2859.____ ____ __
3 LOTS FOR SALE. $6000~eilch

OUT-OF-TOWN 
Property 112

Clear Lake Property
FOR SALE on TRADB

Full prlco $12.500 
R acr.-s good bottom land. 3 
bedroom house. 200 youiiR wal­ 
nut trees with 11 bearing. 
YouiiB family orchard. PlenFy 
fri-n IrrlRiftlon water. Tractor 
nnd farm tools, 'i mile from 
lake. I.',ir Information. 

__ CALL l''A .S-X72()_KVRS. _

REAL" ESTATE wantedT
HAVE BUYER

FOR PROl'KRTY 
LAKGH OR SMALL

OLD OR NliW 
VACANT OH IMPROVED

Let \'» Give An Estlmn
 ^R. ALEXANDER 

GA 6-3303

.t*

WANT TO BUY • 2 or 3 
Bedroom House   This 
Area. Cash or Terrru.

OS 9-3294

•JRentols_
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120
MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single and 1-Bdim. Apt.
Ivletiai t In.slila hallways Boa- 
utifiill   In d.sc'aped siirroiind- 
IIIKH. Mei lly locnted wlili 
nhftppl IK c ntur across street, 
rlnpari    Itchi'iia, dimittqs,

KD POOL. UIH PnlmuH. 
Aiiarlinentu 1B3S W. Carson. 
Torranci-.__ _ ____ FA_0-ISsA 

l.AUCI-i 1 "bedroom apt. Newly 
 ' eorated. Imiiilru IB-11 W.

Tib or phone. KA S-7K42. 
2 HWDHIX1M iiirnlsbeii. (!ar- 

bagu dl.tpo.-inl. TV antenna. 
Automatic waslier. 
ISL'O W 2f)f>lll Si. Loil]lt«. 

2 IIOOM upiiflmeni fiirnlsheTr 
$l,'l week. Hleeping rooms }!l. 
1'lllllles and Ilihii In, hull-,I. 
1'flireku Jlotel. I7J8 Ahalollu.

|,'A S H7f,;l _ __
HI.Mdl.K 'riiriilsln-d 'ap'i'~$riirmri"

Also furnished room and bath.
$:(.'> month. In t'i unit apt.
UuihlliiK. Coinenlent locution.
I block downtown Torrancu.
II Iti .Surlui-l.

K.M-nKI'L new l!-lcli.-lo|- ilu. 
pi, A. -ii; I :m. iMrpi'te I. drapes. 
illsp.-.!l C.-inu.'!'. Utilities pahl 
r.Nderhlll :,-3!H7 or FA 8-D070

CARSON ARMS
1 bedroom npts. Utllltlus paid 
Honied- Pool. Adults. (Ill bun 
line, i, mile to frpmvnv. 

1341 W. C.-if.-um -KA 0-22(12 
$72 50 "t HICnuOO.M npt."nilllt- 

Ins. Disposal. Carpets. 2B323 
Krniniiton. llnrbor City. 

DA S-:l2n7
' " "nd " hiich   

rp-t.i, 
ation

* Ronfols
APARTMfcNTS 

Unfurnished

. 
laundr. 

Pool.

. 
Re

. . . 
CAUIOCA APTS._ FR 5-0048 

SlS.Ml" PKK V\'e. ; K "Spacloli.-* 2 
fuM slit- klich-n. Uec- 

Child
FA 8-OH20

$85 
MODERN I BEDROOM

(i.-irnge. o.-ik floors, furnace, 
shower. One story with 
front and rear entrance. Spa-

JO-SANDRA' OAHDEN COURT
Mgr. 14:W W. 21iith Street 

_____ FA_8 - 8502__

1 Bedroom   Kitchen, Both
from Jll a w.-ek and up. 21311
S--. V riu.ml Ave.

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnlfhed 122

* DcLUXE 
$74.50 - $89.50 

l ANII 11 HI-:IK;<MI,MS 
' l'TRNi.sm-;i> - iiNKi':;NisiiKD 
I Spacious - l.i

Nc

Large 2 - 2 Bdrm. Deluxe
Apt.--. Just completed. Uullt-ln 
ranito and oven. Urapos, car- 
pet.-i. Tile, disposal. Dnraire. 
Fenced. Walk to store, to 
.Thool and IHI:,,,. 3 children. 
No pets. f!Hi MONTH.

DA 5-1711 
Eves^. FR 8-3233__

LOMITA7 S6B. ~f bedroom apt. 
Newly rinronitrd. Till- kitchen 
bath.'Trash, water pnid. Child 
under 2 yearn olc. 20027 Nar- 
monne Apt. 4. Lnmltn.

DA Ii-7n53 _
2""llR!>r!nOM AI'T. Crnfril "lo-

$75. I HKDItlKUl

APARTMENTS
ifiirnHh';!

~SAvT

$10
ON FIRST

MONTH'S RENT

With This Ad

122 '
APARTMENTS

nth 141H W.

122

Hlx.ppini; and (iolf Co
ROYAL YUKON ARTS.

1G820 YUKON AVE. 
Be.twnon Crcnslinw & Prairie

 *  Brand New Deluxe -k
1 - 2 ti '.I Bedri-o'iis, Also 2 
Rachelors (Fnrn.) Huill Ins 
Carpets. DriimM. Tile. Tub 
enclosure. Adtills. No pct«. 
Near Fr,-,'way. 17803 So. l)al- 
lini tlin-dena.___DA 4-ltil3._

$65--NEW 1 BEDROOM
11)2.1 \V. 2U').h St. ITarhcr City.

__
125-New Apt. ~2 beiTrmini. 2 
bath. i,ullt-lns. cnrpcl«d. ,1.14 
W. KMtli. Hhwllinrne. 
Oi: r,-iosii. SP 2-:mi)2.

»

Schools

che'n and bulb. Dlnpolinl. 'i'
mostat hent. Garage.
OS II-BOCB Days. DA II-

Beautiful

Avalon Village

Apartments
.......... $62.50

$74.50
  Beautiful Large 1-Bedroom ..........

2-Bedroom .....................................

  Water and Lawn Care Paid

  Close to Shopping   Kids O.K
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